PowerCat 6A Shielded
Patch Cord
The Molex PowerCat 6A shielded patch cords are key
components of the PowerCat 6A shielded end-to-end
solution.
Molex PowerCat 6A Patch Cords are designed to support high speed 10GBASE-T networks and are
backward compatible with 10/100/1000BASE-T networks. The patch cable is made from high quality four
pair 26 AWG stranded copper wire. Available in a range of colours and lengths, PowerCat 6A patch cords

IEC 60332-1
IEC 61034-2
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description
PCD-07000-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 1.0m
PCD-07001-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 2.0m
PCD-07002-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 3.0m
PCD-07004-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 5.0m
PCD-07006-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 7.0m
PCD-07009-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 10.0m
Insert colour code in place of ** in part number when ordering Patch Cords: 0C=Red, 0E=Grey, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow, 0W=White, 0P=Purple, 0N=Orange, BK=Black
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.